

## Kornzwickel

### Zutaten:

**Weizenmehl, Wasser, Weizenkleber, Weizensauerteig getrocknet, Salz, Gerstenmalzmehl, Roggenmalzmehl, Weizenmalzmehl, Dextrose, Roggenmehl, Leinsamen, Sesam, Roggenmalz, Haferflocken, Sonnenblumenkerne, Hefe**

### Gewicht:

400g

### Allergene:

**Glutenhaltiges Getreide, Sesamen**

